

The High Rock Lake Association (HRLA) is a non-profit, all-volunteer organization dedicated exclusively to championing the interests of High Rock Lake property owners and the thousands of people who love being in, on, and around our lake waters.

Founded in 1954, our organization's ongoing mission has been to help protect and promote our lake's health, beauty, and safe recreational use for all who love it, as we do. This mission continues today with more than a thousand active members and is more relevant now than ever. Please join us and have your name counted among our lake's champions!

## Our Home. Our Lake. Our Mission.

High Rock Lake, North Carolina

WWW.HRLA.COM

		Select Your Membership Term
HRLA MEMBERSI	HIP FORM Renewing Member	\$25 S60 S-Year Lifetime One-Time Donation
Name:		Additional Members
Mailing Address:		Chausas
City:	State: Zip:	Name:
Lake Address: IF DIFFERENT THAN SHOWN ABOVE		Name:
City:	State: Zip:	household is now entitled to be listed as a full
Phone: MOBILE / ALTERNATE  Email:		only recognizes their support of our cause but also dramatically enhances our effectiveness in describing more accurately the number of lake
Alternate Email:		
Payment Type:   Check   VISA		
Credit Card #:		3 or 4 Digit CSC #: Security Code
Cardholder Name: PRINT NAME	AS SHOWN ON CARD	Signature:
Billing Address: IF DIFFERENT TH	AN SHOWN ABOVE	City: State: Zip:

Membership registration and credit card payments can also be processed securely online at www.HRLA.com

Please make checks payable to: High Rock Lake Association, and mail with this completed form to:

We take our members' privacy seriously. We will never sell or share your personal information with a third party.